PRDW20200000828

PRDW20210000201

PRDW20210000649

PRDW20210000649

PRDW20210000936

PRDW20210000948

PRDW20210001034

PRDW20210001046

PRDW20210001076

4242000006256040000

4242000015009250000

4242000005047010000

4242000005047010000

4242000006017120000

4242000013035020000

4242000005129000000

4242000017153110000

4242000016091040000

PLAN 1126 LOT 2

PLAN 16M48 LOT 25

PLAN 807 LOT 2

PLAN 807 LOT 2

PLAN 16M31 LOT 6

CON 12 NE PT LOT 14

CON 3 W PT LOT 19

PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1
RP 16R11701 PARTS 11
AND 27

RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98
AND 99

RP 16R9926 PARTS 4
AND 5

Occupancies Issued Report - October 2023

Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Temporary Address |Construction Type m Date Occupancy w

103 ALTARD

104 HIGH BLUFF LANE

165 SCANDIA LANE

165 SCANDIA LANE

111 LENDVAY ALLEY

395910 11TH LINE

129 MAPLE LANE

21 WATERVIEW LANE

11 BAYSTE

104 HIGH BLUFF LN. -
LOT 25

165 SCANDIA LN - LOT
2

165 SCANDIA LN - LOT
2

129 Maple Ln

UNIT 11 WATERVIEW
LN

11 BAY ST - UNIT 8

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

Closed

Occupancy

Closed

Closed

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

10/ 12/2023

10/16/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/06/2023

10/05/2023

10/18/2023

10/04/2023

10/24/2023



PRDW20210001078

PRDW20210001079

PRDW20210001080

PRDW20210001081

PRDW20210001082

PRDW20220000243

PRDW20220000529

PRDW20220000581

4242000016091040000

4242000016091040000

4242000016090890000

4242000016090890000

4242000016090890000

4242000005153050000

4242000015116000000

4242000006365510000

Occupancies Issued Report - October 2023

RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98
AND 99

RP 16R9926 PARTS 4
AND 5

11 BAYSTE 11 BAY ST - UNIT 9

RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98
AND 99

RP 16R9926 PARTS 4
AND 5

11 BAYSTE 11 BAY ST - UNIT 10

RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98
AND 99
RP 16R9926 PART 1

11 BAY ST - UNIT 5

RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98
AND 99
RP 16R9926 PART 1

11 BAY ST - UNIT 6

RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98
AND 99
RP 16R9926 PART 1

11 BAY ST - UNIT 7

COLLINGWOOD CON 4 689329 18TH SDRD
W PT LOT
19 RP 16R9389 PART 1

PLAN 442 LOT 6 287 SUNSET

BOULEVARD

PLAN 16M88 LOT 4 108 DOROTHY DR 108 DOROTHY DR -

LOT 4

330 - Row House,
garden home, town
house, carriage home,
quadrex

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

315 - Apartment -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Closed

Occupancy

Occupancy

10/20/2023

10/26/2023

10/24/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/10/2023

10/26/2023

10/06/2023



PRDW20220000599

PRDW20220000601

PRDW20220000602

PRDW20220000632

PRDW20220000821

PRDW20220000822

PRDW20220000871

PRDW20220000874

PRDW20220000875

4242000006365520000

4242000006365540000

4242000006365550000

4242000006365110000

4242000018050000000

4242000018050000000

4242000002137760000

4242000002139150000

4242000002137730000

PLAN 16M88 LOT 5

PLAN 16M88 LOT 7

PLAN 16M88 LOT 8

PLAN 16M20 LOT 11

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

PLAN 16M86 LOT 66

Occupancies Issued Report - October 2023

110 DOROTHY DR
LOT 5

114 DOROTHY DR
LOT 7

116 DOROTHY DR
LOT 8

121 BARTON BLVD

115 DOVE DRIVE -
UNIT 31

117 DOVE DRIVE -
UNIT 30

131 COURTLAND ST

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 63 125 COURTLAND ST

RP 16R11600 PART 28

PLAN 16M86 LOT 63

123 COURTLAND ST

114 DOROTHY DRIVE -

116 DOROTHY DRIVE -

110 DOROTHY DRIVE - 110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

10/20/2023

10/30/2023

10/13/2023

10/06/2023

10/11/2023

10/31/2023

10/10/2023

10/26/2023

10/30/2023



PRDW20220000876

PRDW20220000911

PRDW20220000912

PRDW20220000914

PRDW20220000915

PRDW20220000938

PRDW20220000983

PRDW20220001033

Total

4242000002137770000

4242000015186740000

4242000015186730000

4242000015186600000

4242000015186590000

4242000002137750000

4242000015186720000

4242000002137740000

PLAN 16M86 LOT 67

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL
1 UNIT 40

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL
1 UNIT 39

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL
1 UNIT 26

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL
1 UNIT 25

PLAN 16M86 LOT 65

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL
1 UNIT 38

PLAN 16M86 LOT 64

Occupancies Issued Report - October 2023

133 COURTLAND ST

115 SCHOONERS LN

113 SCHOONERS LN

114 SCHOONERS LN

116 SCHOONERS LN

129 COURTLAND ST

103 DORY ROW

127 COURTLAND ST

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

10/10/2023

10/17/2023

10/11/2023

10/23/2023

10/30/2023

10/18/2023

10/11/2023

10/18/2023

34



