Permit Number	Roll Number	Legal Description	Address	Temporary Address	Construction Type	Status	Date Occupancy Issued	# of Units
PRDW20200000828	4242000006256040000	PLAN 1126 LOT 2	103 ALTA RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Closed	10/12/2023	1
PRDW20210000201	4242000015009250000	PLAN 16M48 LOT 25	104 HIGH BLUFF LANE	104 HIGH BLUFF LN LOT 25	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	10/16/2023	1
PRDW20210000649	4242000005047010000	PLAN 807 LOT 2	165 SCANDIA LANE	165 SCANDIA LN - LOT 2	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Closed	10/20/2023	1
PRDW20210000649	4242000005047010000	PLAN 807 LOT 2	165 SCANDIA LANE	165 SCANDIA LN - LOT 2	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Closed	10/20/2023	1
PRDW20210000936	4242000006017120000	PLAN 16M31 LOT 6	111 LENDVAY ALLEY		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	Occupancy	10/06/2023	1
PRDW20210000948	4242000013035020000	CON 12 N E PT LOT 14	395910 11TH LINE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	Occupancy	10/05/2023	1
PRDW20210001034	4242000005129000000	CON 3 W PT LOT 19	129 MAPLE LANE	129 Maple Ln	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	10/18/2023	1
PRDW20210001046	4242000017153110000	PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1 RP 16R11701 PARTS 11 AND 27	21 WATERVIEW LANE	UNIT 11 WATERVIEW LN	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	10/04/2023	1
PRDW20210001076	4242000016091040000	RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98 AND 99 RP 16R9926 PARTS 4 AND 5	11 BAY ST E	11 BAY ST - UNIT 8	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	10/24/2023	1

PRDW20210001078	4242000016091040000	RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98 AND 99 RP 16R9926 PARTS 4 AND 5	11 BAY ST E	11 BAY ST - UNIT 9	330 - Row House, garden home, town house, carriage home, quadrex	Occupancy	10/20/2023	1
PRDW20210001079	4242000016091040000	RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98 AND 99 RP 16R9926 PARTS 4 AND 5	11 BAY ST E	11 BAY ST - UNIT 10	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	10/26/2023	1
PRDW20210001080	4242000016090890000	RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98 AND 99 RP 16R9926 PART 1		11 BAY ST - UNIT 5	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	10/24/2023	1
PRDW20210001081	4242000016090890000	RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98 AND 99 RP 16R9926 PART 1		11 BAY ST - UNIT 6	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	10/20/2023	1
PRDW20210001082	4242000016090890000	RCP 1023 PT LOTS 98 AND 99 RP 16R9926 PART 1		11 BAY ST - UNIT 7	315 - Apartment - Condominium	Occupancy	10/20/2023	1
PRDW20220000243	4242000005153050000	COLLINGWOOD CON 4 W PT LOT 19 RP 16R9389 PART 1	689329 18TH SDRD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Closed	10/10/2023	1
PRDW20220000529	4242000015116000000	PLAN 442 LOT 6	287 SUNSET BOULEVARD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	10/26/2023	1
PRDW20220000581	4242000006365510000	PLAN 16M88 LOT 4	108 DOROTHY DR	108 DOROTHY DR - LOT 4	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	10/06/2023	1

PRDW20220000599	4242000006365520000	PLAN 16M88 LOT 5	110 DOROTHY DR	110 DOROTHY DRIVE - LOT 5	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	10/20/2023	1
PRDW20220000601	4242000006365540000	PLAN 16M88 LOT 7	114 DOROTHY DR	114 DOROTHY DRIVE - LOT 7	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	10/30/2023	1
PRDW20220000602	4242000006365550000	PLAN 16M88 LOT 8	116 DOROTHY DR	116 DOROTHY DRIVE - LOT 8	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	10/13/2023	1
PRDW20220000632	4242000006365110000	PLAN 16M20 LOT 11	121 BARTON BLVD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	10/06/2023	1
PRDW20220000821	4242000018050000000	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1		115 DOVE DRIVE - UNIT 31	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	10/11/2023	1
PRDW20220000822	4242000018050000000	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1		117 DOVE DRIVE - UNIT 30	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	10/31/2023	1
PRDW20220000871	4242000002137760000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 66	131 COURTLAND ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	10/10/2023	1
PRDW20220000874	4242000002139150000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 63 RP 16R11600 PART 28	125 COURTLAND ST		210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	10/26/2023	1
PRDW20220000875	4242000002137730000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 63	123 COURTLAND ST		210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	10/30/2023	1

PRDW20220000876	4242000002137770000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 67	133 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	10/10/2023	1
PRDW20220000911	4242000015186740000	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 40	115 SCHOONERS LN	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	10/17/2023	1
PRDW20220000912	4242000015186730000	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 39	113 SCHOONERS LN	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	10/11/2023	1
PRDW20220000914	4242000015186600000	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 26	114 SCHOONERS LN	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	10/23/2023	1
PRDW20220000915	4242000015186590000	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 25	116 SCHOONERS LN	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	10/30/2023	1
PRDW20220000938	4242000002137750000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 65	129 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	10/18/2023	1
PRDW20220000983	4242000015186720000	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 38	103 DORY ROW	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	10/11/2023	1
PRDW20220001033	4242000002137740000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 64	127 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	10/18/2023	1
Total							34